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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

GIUGLIANO  315,8 315,8 315,81     1'57.033 165,492D.34 Ducati Superbike Team 6Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA

BAZ  314,0 314,0 314,02     1'57.281        0.248 165,142L.76 Kawasaki Racing Team 5Kawasaki ZX-10RFRA        0.248

SYKES  318,6 318,6 318,63     1'57.468        0.435 164,879T.1 Kawasaki Racing Team 6Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR        0.187

DAVIES  313,0 313,0 313,04     1'57.562        0.529 164,747C.7 Ducati Superbike Team 7Ducati 1199 Panigale RGBR        0.094

GUINTOLI  325,3 325,3 325,35     1'57.833        0.800 164,368S.50 Aprilia Racing Team 6Aprilia RSV4 FactoryFRA        0.271

HASLAM  313,0 313,0 313,06     1'58.005        0.972 164,129L.91 PATA Honda World Superbike 7Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.172

REA  317,6 317,6 317,67     1'58.190        1.157 163,872J.65 PATA Honda World Superbike 4Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.185

MELANDRI  326,3 326,3 326,38     1'58.355        1.322 163,643M.33 Aprilia Racing Team 6Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.165

LAVERTY  314,9 314,9 314,99     1'58.379        1.346 163,610E.58 Voltcom Crescent Suzuki 6Suzuki GSX-R1000IRL        0.024

ELIAS  326,3 326,3 326,310     1'58.583        1.550 163,329T.24 Red Devils Roma 4Aprilia RSV4 FactoryESP        0.204

LOWES  312,1 312,1 312,111     1'58.919        1.886 162,867A.22 Voltcom Crescent Suzuki 5Suzuki GSX-R1000GBR        0.336

SALOM  306,8 306,8 306,812     1'59.015        1.982 162,736D.44 Kawasaki Racing Team 4Kawasaki ZX-10R EVOESP        0.096

2009 B.Spies     1'59.041

2009 B.Spies     1'57.280  165,140

 162,700Lap Record:

Best Lap:

Km/h

Km/hCondition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

29°C80%

84°C

Temp:

Temp:

01/11/2014 21:4221:25

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Superpole 2 On Time21.18.11

Medical CenterBarrier21.18.28

Start21.25.03

On the Gravel - Re-JoinedElias21.27.32

On the Gravel - Re-JoinedHaslam21.32.15

Crashed - Rider OK - Turn 8Rea21.39.19

Crashed - Rider OK - Turn 13Lowes21.40.15

Entered PitsLowes21.41.08

End Of Session21.42.29

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 76 FRA Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     2'14.082  144,44921:27'08.506BAZL.

 44 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10R EVOKawasaki Racing Team     2'07.269 -6.813  152,18221:27'08.986SALOMD.

 76 FRA Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'57.912 -9.357  164,25821:29'06.418BAZL.

 34 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RDucati Superbike Team     1'57.868 -0.044  164,31921:29'33.977GIUGLIANOD.

 76 FRA Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'57.281 -0.587  165,14221:38'31.115BAZL.

 34 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RDucati Superbike Team     1'57.033 -0.248  165,49221:39'46.268GIUGLIANOD.

01/11/2014 21:4221:25

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 


